THE DATASHEET OF
STTH1602CR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1/7
STTH1602C
February 2004 - Ed: 1
HIGH EFFICIENCY ULTRAFAST DIODE
®

R 0.40 typ. 0.016 typ.
V2 0° 8° 0° 8°
Ordering code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH1602CT STTH1602CT TO-220AB 2.23 g 50 Tube
STTH1602CG STTH1602CG D2PAK 1.48 g 50 Tube
STTH1602CG-TR STTH1602CG D2PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape & reel
STTH1602CR STTH1602CR I2PAK 1.49 g 50 Tube
STTH1602CFP STTH1602CFP TO-220FPAB 1.70g 50 Tube
STTH1602C
6/7
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
I2PAK